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Women / XS / Middle-B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carrie Weiss1520
Classic

9.200 9.850 9.4259.600 38.075
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Alysse Leanos1514
Classic

9.150 9.575 9.4759.675 37.875
3T 7T 1 2 2T

2T

Marli Hutak1532
Flip 2 It

9.325 9.600 9.5259.425 37.875
1 6 6 1 2T

2T

Olena Kovalchuk1558
Rodina

9.100 9.700 9.3759.450 37.625
5 3 5 4 4 

4 

Hana Johnsen1553
Pacific West

9.150 9.775 8.9759.325 37.225
3T 2 7 11 5 

5 

Alli Holtzinger1513
Classic

8.775 9.400 9.2509.500 36.925
6 10 3T 6 6 

6 

Isabelle Flores1550
Pacific West

8.450 9.650 9.1259.500 36.725
13 4 3T 7 7 

7 

Laisha Figueroa1549
Pacific West

8.475 9.625 9.0009.000 36.100
12 5 10 9T 8 

8 

Sophia Veytsman1561
Rodina

8.500 9.000 9.2759.300 36.075
11 12T 8 5 9 

9 

Veronica Roe1526
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.450 8.9258.900 35.925
7T 9 11T 13 10 

10 

Marin Hartless1541
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.575 8.6008.900 35.725
7T 7T 11T 15 11 

11 

Olivia Sozio1527
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.000 9.0008.775 35.375
9 12T 14 9T 12 

12 

Ashley Salas1506
American Sports

8.300 8.975 8.9508.900 35.125
14 14 11T 12 13 

13 

Lilian Hartle1502
American Sports

7.800 9.025 9.1009.150 35.075
15 11 9 8 14 

14 

Jenna Rollin1537
GymStars Modesto

8.550 8.800 8.6757.850 33.875
10 15 15 14 15 

15 
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